
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION VAR- G
Thurs -Sat Nov. 8-10 Tournament Away TBA

Thurs. Nov. 15 NCTA HOME 6:00

Mon.-Tues. Nov. 19 -20 Lake Country Tournament Away TBA

Tues. Nov. 27 Parish Episcopal HOME 6:30

Fri. Nov. 30 Garland Christian Away 6:00

Tues. Dec. 4 Ovilla HOME 6:00

Fri. Dec.  14 Pantego Away 6:00

Fri.-Sat. Dec. 28-29 Tournament Away TBA

Tue. Jan. 8 Athens Prep HOME 6:30

Fri. Jan. 11 *Waxahachie Prep Away 6:00

Mon. Jan. 14 DASHCE HOME 6:00

Fri. Jan. 18 *Weatherford Christian HOMECOMING 6:00

Tue. Jan. 22 *Tyler Street HOME 6:00

Fri. Jan. 25 Waco Christian Away 6:00

Tue. Jan. 29 *Waxahachie Prep HOME 6:00

Tue. Feb. 5 *Weatherford Christian Away 6:00

Fri. Feb. 8 *Tyler Street Away 6:00

Tues. Feb. 12 *Waco Christian(Senior Night) HOME 6:00

Sat. Feb. 16 Bi-District Playoff TBA TBA

Tue. Feb. 19 Area Playoff TBA TBA

Sat. Feb. 23 Regional Playoff TBA TBA

Thur-Sat Feb. 28- Mar. 2 State Tournament TBA TBA

*District Games
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